MAIN COURSE (VEG.) RICE

PANEER KHURCHAN

SHAHI PANEER

PANEER KADHAI

PANEER PALAK

PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER TOMATO

PANEER BHURJI

PANEER MATAR

PANEER LABABDAR
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM MATAR
MUSHROOM MATAR MASALA
MIX. VEG.

CHANA MASALA

DAL MAKHANI
YELLOW DAL FRY

DAHI FRY

DAHI TADKA

190/-
180/-
190/-
180/-

220/-

180/-
180/-

180/-
190/-
190/-
180/-
190/-

140/-
90/-

280/-
260/-
280/-
260/-
340/-
260/-
250/-
240/-
250/-
290/-
290/-
270/-
290/-
220/-
240/-
190/-
150/-
150/-
160/-

MAIN COURSE (NON. VEG.)

PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

MUTTON BIRYANI WITH GRAVY

CHICKEN BIRYANI WITH GRAVY
VEG BIRYANI WITH GRAVY

VEG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE (4 Pc. Egg)

SALAD / RAITA

GREEN SALAD
CREAM SALAD
VEG. RAITA

BOONDI RAITA
PLAIN CURD

INDIAN BREADS

120/-
150/-
360/-
350/-
260/-
240/-
380/-
280/-

90/-

120/-80/-25/-

150/-
120/-
80/-

YUMMY HANDI SPECIAL CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA
CHICKEN RARA

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN LAPETA

CHICKEN LABABDAR

CHICKEN KADHAI

PUNJABI KUKKAD

CHICKEN BHARTA (BONELESS)

TAWA CHICKEN

e [l o |

260
260
260
270
220
260
260

440
440
440
460
110
430
440
440
460
320

430

MUTTON SPECIAL

MUTTON TARI WALA
MUTTON RARA

MUTTON BHUNNA
MUTTON KEEMA MASALA

290
460
490
490

£

660
660
660
690
590
650
660
650
680
460

650

ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

PYA) ROTI PLAIN

PYAJ ROTI BUTTER

RUMALI ROTI

MISSI ROTI PLAIN
MISSI ROTI BUTTER

MISSI PYAZ ROTI PLAIN/BUTTER
MALAI ROT

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

STUFF NAAN

PYAJ PARANTHA

GARLIC PARANTHA

LACCHA PARANTHA

GREEN CHILLY PARANTHA
PANEER PARANTHA
CHEESE NAAN WITH GRAVY
KEEMA NAAN WITH GRAVY

10/-
14/-
25/-
30/-
70/-
25/-
30/-
30/35
50/-
70/-
80/-
90/-
100/-
70/-
80/-
70/-
60/-
90/-
220/-
280/-
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TAKE AWAY

YummY

HANDI

TAKE AWAY

You Can Now Order Online

Yummy Handi

SCAN THIS CODE FOR

ONLINE PAYMENT

GST
0

0
EXTRA

ONLINE PAYMENT

18233939397
CALLUS:g93 393939 8

SECTOR 17, SHOP NO. 3,4, 5
OPP. ANDH VIDHALAYA,
SRI GANGANAGAR



TANDOOR SE (NON VEG.) TANDOOR SE (VEG.) GGTIMES |

YH SPCL. TANDOORI CHICKEN JUICY 350/-590/- PANEER SHARABIYAAN DA TIKKA 130/300 HALF FRY (Refined) (2 Pcs.) 90/-
STUFF TANGRI (2 Pcs.) 310/- DAHI KE KABAB 390/‘ HALF FRY (Butter) (2 Pcs.) 99/-
PANEER MALAI TIKKA 190/320 OMELETTE BUTTER (3 Pc. Egg) 120/-
CHICKEN BHARRA 350/'550/' PANEER AFGHANI TIKKA 190/320 OMELETTE REFINED [3 Pc Egg] 100/_
AFGHANI CHICKEN 370/590/- PANEER ACHARI TIKKA 190/300 EGG BHURJI REFINED (3 Pc. Eqg) YA
GYM CHICKEN CHEST 190/- MUSHROOM DBL DACCER 330/- EGG CURRY (VEG. GREVY] 240/
TANDOORI LEG 200/- MUSH ROORTEAAgNRKA 190/- EGG CURRY (NON VEG. GREVY) 260/-
AFGHANI STUFF CHEST (1 Pc) 280/- VEG PLATTER 380/- i
WHITE TANDOORI KHADA MASALA 340/-520/- LA ELE TIRKA 150 528 VEG SNACKS
CHICKEN JALJALA 360/-560/- KADAK KABAB 260/
MUSHROOM TIKKA 180/260
JUNGLI CHICKEN 360/-540/- MUSHROOM KALI MIRCH TIKKA 180/260 FRESH PANEER 160/-
NON VEG. PLATTER 690/- PANEER TIKKA 190/300 SWEET CORN 120/-

GARLIC TIKKA 190/300 CORN CHAAT &

BO N E LESS SNAC KS VEG. SEEKH KABAB 390/- gggﬁgggRgrzl DEPPER gg%—_
SOYA CHAAP PEANUT MASALA 150/-

CHICKEN SHARABIYAN DA TIKKA 350/560/- CHANA CHAAT 160/-
SOYA SHARABIYAAN DI CHAAP 170/240
CHICKEN KALI MIRCH TIKKA 350/560/- SOYA KALI MIRCH CHAAP 1704240 FRENCH FRIES/PERI PERI FRIES 170/-180/-
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA 370/580/-  SOYA MALAI CHAAP 180/250  CHEESE CHILLY 280/-
CHICKEN TIKKA 350,/560/- SOYA AFGHANI CHAAP 180/250 MUSHROOM CHILLY 290/-
CHICKEN AFGHANI TIKKA 350/560/-  SOYA ACHARI CHAAP 140/240  MUSHROOM DUPLEX 330/-
CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA 350/560/-  KFCCHAAP W au i P S el
CHILLY CHAAP 240/ - KFC PANEER 260/-
CHICKEN GARLIC TIKKA 370/580/-  SoyA GRAVY CHAAP 260/~ MASALA PAPAD WITH CHEESE 120/-
CHICKEN BANJARA 370/-580/-  SOYA MASALA CHAAP 170/240 MASALA PAPAD PLAIN 80/-
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB 320/-580/- PAPAD 15/-
CROM CHICKEN 260/-520/- FISH (SEASONAL) FRY PAPAD 25/-
NON VEG. PLATTER (BONELESS) 690/- CHANA PATAKA 270/-
FISH TIKKA 290/560 MIX. CHAAT 170/-
FISH MALAI TIKKA 320/560 MIX. CHAAT WITH PANEER 190/-
CHINESE INDIAN CHICKEN SNACKS FISH ACHARI TIKKA 320/560 EAEE e 280/
FISH AJWAIN TIKKA 320/560 3
CHILLY CHICKEN 350/590/-  FisH KALI MIRCH TIKKA 320/560 ma—— =
CHILLY CHICKEN BONELESS 380/-690/-  FISH AFGHANI TIKKA 320/560 GYM DIETS
CHICKEN PAKORA 350/-580/-  FISH TANDOORI CRISPY 320/560 STEAMED CHICKEN 150/
CHICKEN PAKORA BONELESS 390/-630/-  CROM FISH 320/560 B - AMED CHIGKEN WITH VEBETABLES S
CHICKEN 65 (B.1) 350/-580/-  FISH PAKORA 380/540 e L
KFC CHICKEN 360/-640/-  FISH CURRY 340/- -
KFC CHICKEN BONELESS 390/-690/-  FISH CHILLY 360/- GRAVY
JEERA CHICKEN 380/-620/- FISH SEEKH KABAB 580/-
LEMON CH'CKEN 370/-580/- NEELAM FISH TIKKA 450/560 MEAT KI TARI 190/-
NEELAM FISH FRY 460/660 CHICKEN KI TARI 170/-
CHICKEN POP CORN 360/-580/- BUTTER CHICKEN GRAVY 190/-
VEG. GRAVY 180/-

You Can Now Order Online

BEVERAGES

MINERALWATER -
sobpA
COLD DRINK (250 ML, 750 ML) -
CAN. Y. A

Yummy Handi




	Page 1
	Page 2

